
LOT 9 DEERWOOD FOREST UNIT 2.

538-442, WD 995-2878, WD 1400-79

RODRIGUEZ ERNESTO HIGINIO P
202 SE FONTANA GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

09-4S-17-08302-109

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

9417.0800 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/10/2017 DF 1.06 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

156,987
23,734
18,500

199,221
6,781

192,440
HX HB 51,411

141,029
199,221

0

199,221

1400/0793 11/22/2019 WD Q I 01 139,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEPAN RUSIN & IRYNA 

ERNESTO HIGINIO PER

0995/2878 9/26/2003 WD Q I 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TIMOTHY J & ALEXIS L 

STEPAN RUSIN

2026
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2023HX Base Yr

202 SE FONTANA GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,840 117.2000 131.26 241,518 1979 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1460

BAS 1,460 100 1,460 124,566

FGR 440 55 242 20,647

FOP 80 30 24 2,048

FSP 160 40 64 5,461

FST 90 55 50 4,266

2,230 1,840 156,987

BAS= W60 S30 E27 FSP= S8 E20N8 W20$ FOP= E20 N4 W20 S4$ N4
E20 FGR= S4 E22 N20 W22 S16$ N16 E13 FST= E9 N10 W9 S10$
N10$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 750

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1979 1979 3 40 14,336

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 24 42 1,008.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2004 2004 3 40 6,048

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 300

23,734

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


